LogiCO2 International • P.B. 4113 • SE-426 04 Västra Frölunda • Sweden • info@logico2.com
CO2 ALERT MK10 DETECTOR SET 2 A (UL)
CO2 Alert Mk10 Detector including Horn/Strobe
FUNCTION
The ALERT Mk10 is a CO2 monitor with integrated sound and
light Alarm indication, designed to measure CO2 concentra-
tion in a confined space environment. It provides an alarm in
the event that a CO2 level considered unhealthy/dangerous in

CO2 ALERT MK10 DETECTOR SET 2 A (UL)
CO2 Alert Mk10 Detector including Horn/Strobe
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Description Item code
CO2 Alert Mk10 Detector SET 2 A (UL) 2025
CO2 Alert Mk10 Detector SET 2 A (UL) consists of:
CO2 Alert Mk10, incl. 1 Cable blue 10m
and 1 Cable red 5m
Protect bar
Horn/Strobe LED with 1m cable
RJ45 1-1 split
Transformer 1A
Plug-UL for transformer
Plug-lock
Bag with 6 screws and plug
Sign CO2 Alert Mk10
Sign Horn/strobe Mk9/10
Installation manual Mk10
Quick-guide Mk10
ACCESSORIES
Description Item code
CO2 Central Unit Mk9 KIT 4 A 0328
CO2 Central Unit Mk9 KIT 4 A consists of:
CO2 Central Unit Mk9, incl. 1 Cable red
5m
RJ45 1-2 split
Sign CO2 Safety System Mk9